VICTOR ATIYEH
GOVERNOR

OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR
STATE CAPITOL
SALEM. OREGON 97310

May 17, 1985

GOVERNOR'S MONTHLY OUT SCHEDULE
July 1985

Monday, July 1

No Open House

Noon LUNCH/GOLF: Boy Scouts of America Trust Fund Tournament;
Pleasant Valley Golf Club, Portland

Tuesday, July 2
12:30 p.m. Open House

Wednesday, July 3
12:30 p.m. Open House

Thursday, July 4
STATE HOLIDAY

Friday, July 5
No Open House

Saturday, July 6

Sunday, July 7

Monday, July 8
12:30 p.m. Open House

Tuesday, July 9
No Open House

Wednesday, July 10
No Open House

Thursday, July 11
No Open House

9 a.m. WELCOME: Northwest Tax Administrators' Conference; Airport
Sheraton, Portland
11:30 a.m. LUNCH: Art Riedel, Portland

Friday, July 12
12:30 p.m. Open House




Saturday, July 13

11 a.m.
Noon

Sunday, July 14

Monday, July 15
No Open House

Tuesday, July 16
9 a.m.
12:30 p.m.

Wednesday, July 17

MEET: Indians; Capitol
LUNCH: Indians; Atiyeh Residence, Salem

WELCOME: Oregon Postmasters; Chumaree Comfortel, Salem
Open House

No Open House

Thursday, July 18

12:30 p.m.

Friday, July 19
No Open House
10 a.m.

Saturday, July 20

11 a.m.
Noon

Sunday, July 21

Monday, July 22
12:30 p.m.

Tuesday, July 23
No Open House

Wednesday, July 24

Open House

PARTICIPATE: Epson Groundbreaking; Hillsboro

MEET: Indians; Capitol
LUNCH: Indians; Atiyeh Residence

Open House

12:30 p.m.

Thursday, July 25

No Open House
Noon

Friday, July 26
No Open House
1 p.m.

Saturday, July 27

Sunday, July 28

Open House

LUNCH: GTE Officials; Salem

GOLF: Oregon Trail Council Boy Scouts of America Tournament;
Eugene Country Club, Eugene

Monday, July 29, through Wednesday, July 31

Field Trip to Eastern Oregon




